Inner Chamber made of stainless steel and outer wall of M.S Sheet duly enamel painted. Lid is
made of M.S. plate with Stainless steel from inside, Support ring and legs are made of mild
steel duly enamel painted. Gasket is made of neoprene.
OPTION:-
 Pressure control Switch/ Pressure cut Off (PCO) device.
 Efficient steam condenser to eliminate steam exhaust into the lab.
 Digital On/Off timer with LED display.
 Low water level Cut off (WCO) device for safety of heating element.
 Analogue 0-60 minutes On/ Off mechanical timer.
MODEL INNER
DIMENSION
(DIA x HT) (in
mm)
CAPACITY
(Liters)
HEATER
LOADER
SRBM-AV22 250x450 22 2.0 KW
SRBM-AV40 300x500 40 2.0 KW
SRBM-AV50 350x550 50 3.0 KW
SRBM-AV78 400x600 78 4.0 KW
SRBM-AV98 450x600 98 4.0 KW
SRBM-AV187 550x750 187 4.0 KW
AUTOCLAVE   VERTICAL
Inner and outer wall both made of Stainless steel. Lid is made of thick machined
stainless steel plate. Support ring and legs are also made of stainless steel Gasket is
made from imported Silicon rubber.

exhaust valve but a heavy duty high pressure system to work on a maximum
pressure of 30 psi instead of 20 psi.
OPTION :
 Pressure control Switch/ Pressure cut Off (PCO) device.
 Efficient steam condenser to eliminate steam exhaust into the lab.
 Digital Pressure gauge with electronic transducer and siphon.
MODEL
INNER
DIMENSION
(DIA x HT)
(in mm)
CAPACITY
(Liters)
HEATER
LOADER
SRBM-AHP22 250x450 22 2.0 KW
SRBM-AHP 40 300x500 40 2.0 KW
SRBM-AHP50 350x550 50 3.0 KW
SRBM-AHP78 400x600 78 4.0 KW
SRBM-AHP98 450x600 98 4.0 KW
SRBM-AHP187 550x750 187 4.0 KW
AUTOCLAVE VERTICAL
{HIGH PRESSURE UPTO 30 psi)
This is a double walled unit mounted horizontal on a sturdy, heavy mild steel tubular stand duly
painted. Pressure is adjustable from 10 to 20 psi. Fitted with pressure gauge, safety valve and

 Microprocessor controller with LED display, Automatic digital minute timer and alarm for cycle
end.
 PLC Controller with 32 character (2x16 character) backlit alphanumeric LCD display with
Automatic digital minute timer and alarm for cycle end. These Controller enables automatic
purging of stale air, sterilizing hold time for sterilizing period and cycle with automatic exhaust
pressure.
 Digital Pressure gauge with electronic transducer and siphon.
MODEL INNER
DIMENSION
(DIA x HT) (in
mm)
CAPACITY
(Liters)
HEATER
LOADER
SRBM-AHSS22 250x450 22 2.0 KW
SRBM-AHSS40 300x500 40 3.0 KW
SRBM-AHSS50 350x550 50 4.0 KW
SRBM- AHSS78 400x600 78 6.0 KW
SRBM- AHSS98 450x600 98 6.0 KW
SRBM- AHSS187 550x750 187 8.0 KW
AUTOCLAVE HORIZONTAL (CYLINDER